Department of ICT & ECE

Sr. Name of .
No Faculty Roll nos. Extn. phone no. | E-Mail ID
Dr Ganga 5 Sem ECE_F2 | 079-232- .
1 Prasad Pandey 75530 7046728704 | gangaprasad.pandey@sot.pdpu.ac.in
3_Sem_ICT_H6 -232-
5 | Dr Hardik Patel S:Sem:ICT:HS 077%329372 9624171644 | hardik.patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Dr Mohendra 5 Sem ECE_F1 | 079-232- .
6 Roy MTECH_AI 75483 9435980357 | mohendra.Roy@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Dr Devlina 5 Sem_ ICT_H3 079-232- 9432387317 . o .
7 Adhikari 5 Sem_ICT_H4 75459 / devlina.Adhikari@sot.pdpu.ac.in
8697500956
Dr Sh 7_Sem_ICT_H1 o _
8 Az]r?ih?)rt]:?nu 7 Sem_ICT_H2 8787236196 | shantanu.Agnihotri@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Dr Vivek 5_Sem_ICT_H1 | 079-232- . . .
9 Pandit 5_Sem_ICT_H2 75399 7376206400 | vivek.pandit@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Dr Santosh 3_Sem_ICT_H1 | 079-232- .
11 Satapathy 3_Sem_ICT_H2 75560 9348650912 | santosh.satapathy@sot.pdpu.ac.in
12 Dr. Rahul 3_Sem_ECE_F2 7065146205 | rahulkumar@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Chauhan 3 Sem ECE F3
3_Sem_ECE_F1 | 079-232- :
13 - — 9830552910 | Pallab.Nath@sot.pdpu.ac.
Dr. Pallab Nath | 3_Sem_ECE F4 | 75548 allab.Nath@sot.pdpu.ac.n
Dr. Amit 079-232-
14 Kumar 3 Sem ICT H5 75551 8708462784 amit.mkumar@sot.pdpu.ac.in
16 | Dr. Ankur 3 Sem_ICT_H3 9662310133
Changela 3 Sem ICT H4 ankur.changela@sot.pdpu.ac.in
18 | Dr. Parth 7_Sem_ICT_H3 9167996166
Thakkar 7 Sem ICT H4 parth.thakar@sot.pdpu.ac.in
Dr. Pragya
20 Swami 3_Sem ICT H7 9008391562 pragya.swami@sot.pdpu.ac.in
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